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Note: The manufactures on the Qualified

Products List are continuously being
updated and reflect the most recent
information.

Akzo Nobel

Aerospace Coatings, Inc.

East Water Street

Waukegan, IL 60085-5652

POC Michael Chapman

Tel: 847-623-4200

Fax: 847-625-3200

E-mail:
Michael.chapman@akzonobel.com

Deft Incorporated

17451 Von Karman Avenue

Irvine, CA 92614-6205

POC Dan Bernard

Tel: 800-544-3338 or 714-474-0400
Fax: 949-476-7269

Web: www.deftfinishes.com

Hentzen Coatings, Inc.

6937 West Mill Road
Milwaukee, WI 53218-1225
POC Richard C. McKesson
Tel: 414-353-4200

Fax: 414-353-0286

E-mail: coatings@hentzen.com

IndMar Coatings Corporation
PO Box 456

Wakefield, VA 23888-0456
POC Wilmer Rowe

Tel: 757-899-3807

Fax: 757-899-3907

E-mail: Indmar@earthlink.net

NCP Coatings, Inc
PO Box 307

225 Fort Street

Niles, Ml 49120-0307
POC Randy Terrill

Tel: 800-627-1948 or 616-683-3377, ext

248
Fax: 616-683-3305
E-mail: Randy@NCPcoatings.com

PRC-Desoto International
11601 United Street
Mojave, CA 93501-7048
Tel: 818-240-2060

Fax: 818-549-7999

Randolph Products Company

33 Haynes Circle

Chicopee, MA 01020-3712

POC Larry Bennett

Tel: 413-592-4191

Fax: 413-594-7321

E-mail:
bbennett@randolphproducts.com
Web: www.randolphproducts.com

Seagrave Coatings Corporation
320 Paterson Plank Road
Carlstadt, New Jersey 07072-2306
POC Rohit Shah

Tel: 201-933-1000

Fax: 201-933-3646

E-mail: hptepperman@home.com
Web: www.seagravecoatings.com

The Sherwin-Williams Company
415 East Commerce Street
Andover, KS 67002-9331
67002-9331

Tel: 316-733-7576

Fax: 316-733-6992

The Sherwin-Williams Company
2121 New World Drive
Columbus, OH 43207-3434
Tel: 614-491-8220

Fax: 614-497-7026

A.W. Steudel Technical Center
549 East 115th Street

Chicago, IL 60628-5703

POC Mark J. Wytiaz

Tel: 773-821-3196

Fax: 773-821-3037

E-mail: mjwytiaz@sherwin.com
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